APPRO\

lo~ 1|

1-1010
1-1080
1-1080
1-1150
1-1151
1-1155
1-1156
1-1165
1-1166
1-1170
1-1550

1-2059
1-2060
1-2220

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

A/R -- TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
A/R INCOME TAX

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
MAY 31, 2019

BMSA OPERATING FUND

236,140.50

288,524.61

25,738.22
50.00
95,715.97
14,571.95)
6,122.22
7,904.40)
1,208.88
26,287.69)
68.00
100.00

10,133.95
28,092.00
102,024.49

7,627.08)

236,140.50

368,763.86

140,250.44

228,513.42
368,763.86



2-1020
2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1570

2-2050

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES --CD 1

EDWARD JONES -- MM 1

EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND
LAND 8935 C.R. 300

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
MAY 31, 2019

BMSA RESERVE FUND

23,127.36

482,000.00
24,160.22
156.37)
9,413.95
49,214.82

14,457.36

346,925.93)
451,021.00
422,952.83

23,127.36

564,632.62

14,457.36

550,175.26
564,632.62
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Battlement Mesa Service Assoc

Check Issue Dates: 5/1/2019 - 5/31/2019

Check Register - Board

Page: 1
Jun 06, 2019 10:30AM

GL Check Check Check
Period Issue Date Number Payee Amount
05/19  05/03/2019 1098 HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 1,169.97 M
05/19 05/16/2019 1099 HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 2,499.50 M
05/19 05/07/2019 8041 Amy Provstgaard 293.67
05/19 05/07/2019 8042 Battlement Mesa Metro District 16,238.33
05/19 05/07/2019 8043 Holy Cross Energy 249.36
05/19 05/07/2019 8044 Kenneth G. Locker 1,165.00
05/19 05/07/2019 8045 Lush Green Landscapes 27,221.43
05/19 05/07/2019 8046 Mountain Lawn LLC 5,000.00
05/19 05/07/2019 8047 Town of Parachute 76.70
05/18 05/07/2019 8048 UNCC 52.54
05/19  05/07/2019 8049 VistaWorks 400.00
05/19 05/07/2019 8050 Waste Management - Carbondal 96.48
05/18  05/07/2019 8051 Para/BM Park & Rec District 700.00
05/19 05/21/2019 8052 Altitude Community Law, P.C. 245.00
05/19 05/21/2019 8053 CenturyLink 95.23
05/19 05/21/2019 8054 Community Counts of Colorado, | 250.00
05/19  05/21/2019 8055 Holy Cross Energy 2,491.27
05/19 05/21/2019 8056 Jessica Lynn Studios 598.25
05/19 05/21/2019 8057 Lush Green Landscapes 3,446.31
05/19 05/22/2019 8058 Tee'd Off 343.53
Grand Totals: 62,632.57

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



